LED STRIP FIXTURE SERIES
900 Series — ESL-SPE-900-2-1025W-2765K Page 1 of 7
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Key Features & Benefits:
• Patent Pending Tap Technology Allows Users to Set Kelvin
and/or Wattage While the Fixture is Still in the Packaging
With No Power Needed
• No Dip-switches

ESL-SPE-900-CRA Connecting Piece for Continuous Runs
ESL-SPE-PGMR-NOK14 Spectrum Programmer (no NFC)
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - MODEL - LENGTH - ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE - ADJUSTABLE KELVIN - OPTIONS
ESL - SPE - 900 - 2 - 1025 - 2765 -
(SPE) Spectrum Series (2) 2 Foot (1025) 10W—25W (2765) 2700K—6500K
Catalog Data:
ITEM# ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE
KELVIN
MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W) DIMENSIONS DLC QPL CODE
ESL-SPE-900-2-1025W-2765K 10W—25W
2700K—6500K
3,376 154 25.8" x 3.5" x 3.3" S-WF5Y6D
ESL-SPE-900-4-1025W-2765K 10W—25W 3,176 148 48.0" x 3.5" x 3.3" S-8T61KU
ESL-SPE-900-4-2545W-2765K 25W—45W 6,358 151 48.0" x 3.5" x 3.3" S-6R32IG
ESL-SPE-900-8-2545W-2765K 25W—45W 6,109 151 96.0" x 3.5" x 3.3" S-ZPE73R
ESL-SPE-900-8-4575W-2765K 45W—75W 9,562 149 96.0" x 3.5" x 3.3" S-OU8WM0
Electrical Load:
SYSTEM WATTS 120 VAC 208 VAC 240 VAC 277 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE POWER FACTOR THD OPERATING
TEMPERATURE DIMMING
75 0.63 0.36 0.31 0.27
120–277 VAC >0.99 @120 VAC
>0.96 @277 VAC <10% -4ºF to 104ºF
(-20ºC to 40ºC) 0–10V
70 0.58 0.34 0.29 0.25
65 0.54 0.31 0.27 0.23
60 0.50 0.29 0.25 0.22
55 0.46 0.26 0.23 0.20
50 0.42 0.24 0.21 0.18
45 0.38 0.22 0.19 0.16
40 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
35 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13
30 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
25 0.21 0.12 0.10 0.09
20 0.17 0.10 0.08 0.07
15 0.13 0.07 0.06 0.05
10 0.08 0.05 0.04 0.04
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 10/19/22
LED STRIP FIXTURE SERIES
900 Series — ESL-SPE-900-2-1025W-2765K Page 3 of 7
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Lumen Data:
ESL-SPE-900-2-1025W-2765K
WATTAGE KELVIN LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) CRI R9
25W
2700K 3,243 130 82.1 5
3000K 3,237 132 84.0 13
3500K 3,294 135 85.9 22
4000K 3,347 138 86.5 26
4500K 3,371 139 86.3 27
5000K 3,376 139 85.4 24
5700K 3,332 138 84.4 20
6500K 3,323 137 82.6 11
20W
2700K 3,243 137 82.1 5
3000K 3,237 141 84.0 13
3500K 3,294 144 85.9 22
4000K 3,347 148 86.5 26
4500K 3,371 151 86.3 27
5000K 3,376 153 85.4 24
5700K 3,332 149 84.4 20
6500K 3,323 147 82.6 11
15W
2700K 2,069 139 82.1 5
3000K 2,148 142 84.0 13
3500K 2,172 145 85.9 22
4000K 2,167 147 86.5 26
4500K 2,236 150 86.3 27
5000K 2,251 151 85.4 24
5700K 2,242 151 84.4 20